Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH Eibenstock « Auersbergstr. 10 - 08309 Eibenstock, Germany « Phone: +49 (0) 37752 50 30 - Fax: +49 (0) 37752 20 19 - E-Mail: office@ee-eibenstock.de - Internet: www.eibenstock.com

no hazardougstances
ical su
chem!

@100

SPECIFICATIONS EOF 100

Power input

Rated voltage
Rated speed
Milling depth

Disc diameter
Spindle connection
Weight

Order no.

Supplied

Choose and order also the appropriate milling discs for
your application (see accessories page 94)!

DUST
“ PROTECTION
SYSTEM

Dust may cause cancer!

>) Surface milling machine
EOF 100

The innovative surface
milling system as precise and
fast alternative - high power
but low weight

USE:

- Fine milling of paint, varnish, resins, solid and greasy
dirt as well as coatings on plane wood and mineral
surfaces

- Used for renovation and reconstruction up to
restoration

FEATURES:

- Precision hood - depth adjustment in 0.1 mm steps
for exact removing (up to max. 1.0 mm) — no uninten-
tional milling in the basic material

Turnable dust guard - flexible adaptation to the
surface to be machined especially to the edges

Dust guard opening — milling directly to the edge of
the working area

Support bow - precise guiding, no tilting of the
machine

Compact, slim design — handy

Soft grip handle - less vibration, non-slip, perfect
handling

Powerful 1400 W motor

Electronic - soft start, temperature control, constant
speed, overload limitation - perfect working results,
protection of the machine

1400 W - Cut-off carbon brushes - protection of the motor

230V ~ - Lock-on button - against unintentional switching on
10000 rpm — Spindle lock - easy tool change

0.1-1.0 mm

100 mm B R F

@222 mm X ¥

3.1 kg ’ ‘i
06531000

in a case incl. assembly tools,
without milling disc

depth adjustment

(0.1-1.0mm)
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"
WITH CARBIDE @ PRECISE AND QUICK ON WOOD SURFACES

e.g. gates, doors, stairs, balconies and facade claddings

e §

'WITH PCD o PRECISE AND QUICK ON MINERAL SURFACES

e.g. thin decorative plasters, markings, coatings and paints
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ACCESSORIES

) Sanding/Milling/Smoothing
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FOR SURFACE MILLING MACHINE
1 Carbide milling disc for wood surfaces
2 PCD milling disc for mineral surfaces (round segments)
FOR LONG REACH SANDER AND DRY-WALL SANDER
Brush rim
ETS 225, 2 parts
ELS 225.1
Sealing lip VacuGlide ELS 225.1
Segment incl. brush for dust guard ETS 225
Additional handle ELS 225/ELS 225.1
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Base plate (velcro), 6 hole punch
9  Rubber foam pad (velcro), 6 hole punch
10 Sanding grid (velcro), 6 hole punch
P80 (10 pieces)
P120 (10 pieces)
11 Sandpaper (velcro), 6 hole punch
P24 Semi-friable Corundum (10 pieces)
P40 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P60 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P80 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P100 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P120 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P150 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P180 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
P220 Normal Corundum (25 pieces)
12 Sandpaper Assortment (velcro), 6 hole punch
P80/100/120/150/180 Normal Corundum (je 5 pieces)
13 Sanding pad (velcro), perforated
P40 (10 pieces)
P60 (10 pieces)
P80 (10 pieces)
P100 (10 pieces)
P120 (10 pieces)
P150 (10 pieces)
P180 (10 pieces)
P220 (10 pieces)
FOR INSULATION BOARD SANDER
14 Sandpaper (velcro), 4 hole punch
P24 (3 pieces)
FOR PLASTER SMOOTHING MACHINES
15 Base plate @370 mm
16 Sponge disc @ 400 mm (velcro)
17 Sponge rubber disc @ 385 mm (velcro)
18 Scraping disc @ 380 mm (velcro)
19 Sanding disc P24, @ 370 mm (velcro)
20 Smoothing disc @ 380 mm
21 Felt disc @395 mm
22 Scratching disc @ 370 mm

23 Add on kit for scratching disc (set of 5 scratching metal sheets + 10 screws)

37124000
37125000

37624000
3722B000
3722C000
37625000
37659000
37631000
37632000

37610000
37611000

37608000
37642000
37643000
37644000

37645000
37646000
37647000
37648000
37649000

37672000
37673000
37674000
37675000
37676000
37677000
37678000
37679000

37671000

37721000
37722000
37725000
37726000
37727000
37728000
37729000
37724000
37723000




